
CREMATORIA PRICE INFORMATION 
  
The information below gives the prices charged by crematoria within a 30-minute cortege 
journey of this funeral home 
 
As of 1st April 2025 
 

Standard Fee Attended Service 
HENDON CREMATORIUM                                     
ST MARYLEBONE CREMATORIUM                                   
GOLDERS GREEN CREMATORIUM  
ISLINGTON & ST PANCRAS CEMETERY & CREMATORIUM 
NEW SOUTHGATE CEMETERY & CREMATORIUM 
 

£2300.00 

£941.00 

£895.00 

£980.00 

£775.00 

£995.00 - £1125.00 

Unattended Service 
HENDON CREMATORIUM  
ST MARYLEBONE CREMATORIUM                                   
GOLDERS GREEN CREMATORIUM  
ISLINGTON & ST PANCRAS CEMETERY & CREMATORIUM 
NEW SOUTHGATE CEMETERY & CREMATORIUM  
                                

£1200.00 

£559.00  

£300.00  

£300.00 

£310.00 

£545.00 

Reduced Fee Attended Service 
HENDON CREMATORIUM Mon – Fri 845am, 9am, 915am, 930am – 10min chapel time 

                         

ST MARYLEBONE CREMATORIUM Mon – Fri 9am                                  
GOLDERS GREEN CREMATORIUM Mon – Fri 9am, 930am, 10am 

ISLINGTON & ST PANCRAS CEMETERY & CREMATORIUM 
Mon – Fri 930am & 1015am  

NEW SOUTHGATE CEMETERY & CREMATORIUM 
Mon – Fri 900am & 930am  

 

£1200.00  

£559.00  

 

£495.00 

£515.00 

£410.00 

£745.00 

TERMS OF BUSINESS 
Our Terms of Business include the following: 
  
You must pay a deposit of 50% of the total bill 2 days before the funeral. 
  
The final balance must be paid 2 days before the funeral. 
  
The following charges will be made for late payment: 4% Above the Bank base rate.  
 
Other payment options (including interest charged) are: If there is no prior arranged 
agreement in place to pay before the date of the funeral we reserve the right to pass 
outstanding account to a third party debt recovery agency who may add fees, charges and 
interest. 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF INTEREST 
  
The ultimate owner of this business is Mr Gary Michael Stevens. 
 

I have no business or financial interest in a price comparison website which compares Funeral 

Director Services and/or Crematoria Services and their respective prices 

  
I make no charitable donations. 
 

 

 

 


