CREMATORIA PRICE INFORMATION

The information below gives the prices charged by crematoria within a 30-minute cortege journey of this funeral home

As of 1st April 2025

Standard Fee Attended Service	63300 00
	£2300.00
HENDON CREMATORIUM	£941.00
ST MARYLEBONE CREMATORIUM	£895.00
GOLDERS GREEN CREMATORIUM	£980.00
ISLINGTON & ST PANCRAS CEMETERY & CREMATORIUM	£775.00
NEW SOUTHGATE CEMETERY & CREMATORIUM	£995.00 - £1125.00
Unattended Service	£1200.00
HENDON CREMATORIUM	£559.00
ST MARYLEBONE CREMATORIUM	£300.00
GOLDERS GREEN CREMATORIUM	£300.00
ISLINGTON & ST PANCRAS CEMETERY & CREMATORIUM	£310.00
NEW SOUTHGATE CEMETERY & CREMATORIUM	£545.00
Reduced Fee Attended Service	£1200.00
HENDON CREMATORIUM Mon – Fri 845am, 9am, 915am, 930am – 10min chapel time	£559.00
ST MARYLEBONE CREMATORIUM Mon - Fri 9am	£495.00
GOLDERS GREEN CREMATORIUM Mon - Fri 9am, 930am, 10am	£515.00
ISLINGTON & ST PANCRAS CEMETERY & CREMATORIUM Mon - Fri 930am & 1015am	£410.00
NEW SOUTHGATE CEMETERY & CREMATORIUM Mon - Fri 900am & 930am	£745.00

TERMS OF BUSINESS

Our Terms of Business include the following:

You must pay a deposit of 50% of the total bill 2 days before the funeral.

The final balance must be paid 2 days before the funeral.

The following charges will be made for late payment: 4% Above the Bank base rate.

Other payment options (including interest charged) are: If there is no prior arranged agreement in place to pay before the date of the funeral we reserve the right to pass outstanding account to a third party debt recovery agency who may add fees, charges and interest.

DISCLOSURE OF INTEREST

The ultimate owner of this business is Mr Gary Michael Stevens.

I have no business or financial interest in a price comparison website which compares Funeral Director Services and/or Crematoria Services and their respective prices

I make no charitable donations.